
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

29-10-2024 Tuesday U21SS SoftSkills U19CE1 Communicative English - I
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22SS SoftSkills ---- ----
04-11-2024 Monday U21ES Environmental Studies U19CE2 Communicative English - II
04-11-2024 Monday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----
05-11-2024 Tuesday U21SBE2 Desktop Publishing-Theory U21SBE1 Office Automation
05-11-2024 Tuesday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING-THEORY U22SBE1 OFFICE AUTOMATION 
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22CONME2.1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U22NMC2.1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY
06-11-2024 Wednesday ---- ---- U22CONME1.1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
07-11-2024 Thursday U21BM4 Cold  Chain Technology U21BM7 AGRIPRENEURSHIP 1
07-11-2024 Thursday U22BM4 COLD CHAIN TECHNOLOGY U22BM7 AGRIPRENEURSHIP 1
08-11-2024 Friday U21BM1 Introduction to Agri Logistics U21BM3 Trading in Agri Commodities 
08-11-2024 Friday U22BM1 Introduction to Agri Logistics U22BM3 Trading in Agri Commodities 
11-11-2024 Monday U21BM5 Risk Assessment & Management U21BM8 PACKING TECHNOLOGY
11-11-2024 Monday U22BM5 Risk Assessment & Management U22BM8 PACKING TECHNOLOGY
13-11-2024 Wednesday U21BM2 Warehousing for Agricultural Products U21BM9E DAIRY VALUE CHAIN & MARKETING
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22BM2 Warehousing for Agricultural Produces U22BM9E DAIRY VALUE CHAIN & MARKETING
15-11-2024 Friday

U21BM6 MECHANISATION IN AGRI LOGISTICS U21ABM2 QUALITY CONTROL, ASSURANCE & AUDIT 

15-11-2024 Friday
U22BM6 Mechanisation in Agri Logistics U22ABM2 QUALITY CONTROL, ASSURANCE & AUDIT 

16-11-2024 Saturday U21ABM3 PEST MANAGEMENT U21ABM5 AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS & IMPORTS
16-11-2024 Saturday U22ABM3 PEST MANAGEMENT U22ABM5 AGRICULTURAL EXPORTS & IMPORTS
18-11-2024 Monday U21ABM1 Post Harvest Management ---- ----
18-11-2024 Monday U22ABM1 Post Harvest Management ---- ----
19-11-2024 Tuesday U21ABM4 Handling of Fresh Produces-Value Chain U21ABM6 LEGAL ASPECTS OF AGRICULTURE
19-11-2024 Tuesday

U22ABM4 HANDLING OF FRESH PRODUCES-VALUE 
CHAIN U22ABM6 LEGAL ASPECTS OF AGRICULTURE

20-11-2024 Wednesday U21GS Gender Studies U21VE VALUE EDUCATION 
20-11-2024 Wednesday U22GS Gender Studies U22VE VALUE EDUCATION

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2024
BMS

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 Pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm


